CAR CHARGER  PD/QC 4.0 1x USB-C 1x USB-A 38W ART
Manufacturer:  ART
Code AZ-C-U38W2
Charger type:  car charger
Total Power 38W
Charger -
connectors:
2 (USB-A+USB-C)
Output
DC 12-24V, 4A , USB-C: 5V⎓3A, 9V⎓2.22A, 12V⎓1.67A USB-A 5V⎓3A,
9V⎓2A, 12V⎓1.5A USB-C+A 20W 5V⎓2.4A 9V⎓2.22A, 12V⎓1,67A
18W 5V⎓2.4A 9V⎓2A, 12V⎓1.5A
Others
(PPS) Supported
Guarantee 24 months
Made in China